TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

L2 Cateqory - Two Wheeler3 Type of veh icle/category
4 Type of body
As per codificationsMonth and year of manufacture5
6 No. of cylinders
As applicable7 Chassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable8
Battery Operated Vehicle9 Fuel used
10. H P/BHP
3.99 Kw @ 4484-3846 rpm11.
3.3 Kw @ 4400 rpma( ) Max. Thirty Minutes Power
t2. Cubic capacity
AMPERE NEXUS ST (battery Operated
Vehicle)
13. Makers classification
1319 mmt4. Wheel base
15. Seatinq capacity
As applicable16. Colour
ULW (unladen weiqht) 128 + 2 Kgs.17.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as cetified by the
manufacturer
19. Number, description, size
and olv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
90/9O-t2,54)a Front axle
90/9O-t2, s4Jb Rear axle
20. Reqistered Axle Weight
91 Kgs.Front Axle ( Faw)
187 Kqs.b Rear Axle (Raw)
2t. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 1912 mm
b Rear over hanq
715 mmc Overa ll width
1152 mmd Overall heiqht
e Min. qround clearance 170 mm
Speed Limiting Function &
Max/Pre Set Speed
80 Kmph
Solo with Pillion
NA
Maximum Net Power
2 in all
278 Kgs.
a
2L,